

Sukanti Devi

BASAHUNA TOLA JEHLI BIGHA TO

Mm Gisy (Sc)

1066

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

E. E. A. W. D. (W)

DIVISION

GAH 7H

A - E. A. W. D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION

TANA KUPPA

C:- 19.76,841=10

M:- 2.77,056=10

22.53,897=10

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No-3161

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction of Road from Bassauna Tola Jehli Bagha to LGG Under MMGISY(SC)					
Agency:- Smt. Sukanti Devi At Bilandpur Pawa, Fatehpur. Dist. Gaya.					
Agreement No:- 141/MMGISY/SC/SBD/2020-2021					
Date of Commencement 21.09.2021					
Date of Completion 20.06.2022					
Date of measurement.					

(i) Const. of Reference and marking benchmarked
 $1 \times 0.283 \text{ km} = 0.283 \text{ km}$

(ii) Reference pillar

Continuation

3rd and Final Bill

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction					
of Road from					
Barsaune to Tehli					
high to 2066					
Under MMBSY (SC)					
Agency: Sondi Sukanti Devi					
At Bilandpur Pura					
Fatehpur Dist. Gaya					
Agreement No. 141/MMBSY/SC					
SD/2020-2021					
Date of Commencement - 21.09.2021					
Date of Completion - 20.06.2022					
Actual Date of measurement					
18.12.23.					
Measurement					
— Nil —					
22/3/24					
JE					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/1 Const. of Reference					
Pillar. working					
Benchmark = do					
0.283 km 84y TMB Page					
No (17)/01					
@ ₹ 3648.89/km ₹ 1083 = 00					
②/2 Const. of reference					
Pillar & Bureaf. lead					
0.283 km 84y TMB Page					
No (17)/02					
@ ₹ 1650.06/km - ₹ 467 = 00					
③/3 clearing and					
grubbing road					
lead do do					
0.20 Hec 84y TMB Page					
No (17)/03					
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hec ₹ 10600 = 00					
④/4 Const. of embank					
ment with approved					
material					
Lead 1000m					
324.18 m ³ 84y TMB Page (17)					
@ ₹ 192.03/m ³ - ₹ 62252 = 00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21)/29	P/v	PCC	M 15 C 4		
		open foundation			
		do do			
2.65 m ³	Qty	ms	Page		
		no (22)/21			
② ₹ 41004.71/m ³ ₹ 10612 = u					
(22)/30	P/v	PCC	M 20 C 4		
		open foundation			
		do do			
18.81 m ³	Qty	ms	Page		
		no (22)/22			
② ₹ 4459.73/m ³ ₹ 83887 = u					
(23)/31	P/v	PCC	M 20 C 4		
		Sub structure do			
13.03 m ³	Qty	ms	Page (22)/23		
② ₹ 4672.32/m ³ ₹ 60880 = u					
(24)/32	P/v	8 laying			
		PCC affs Pipe			
		106000000 do do			
7.50 m	Qty	ms	Page (22)/24		
② ₹ 3615.98/m ₹ 27120 = u					
(25)/33	Laying	concrete			
		concrete Pipe			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A 3 300mm x 10.0M					
10.0M qty Tms Page (22)					
@ £ 714.52/M					£ 7145=00
(26)/34 filling in foundation					
Tranches do do					
7.56 m ³ fly Tms Page (23)					
@ 522.37/m ³					£ 3949=00
					£ 1406178=00
Add Gst @ 12%					£ 168741=00
Add L. cess @ 1%					£ 14062=00
Add S.F.					£ 42890=00
					£ 1631871=00
Less 5.05% below rate					£ 82409=00
Per Agt					£ 1549462=00
Less Previous bill Page (1)					£ 1276892=00
					Net £ 272570=00
22/3/24					
JE					